
Alabama Department of Transportation
Michele Sims
Phone: (334) 353-6327
Email: simsm@dot.state.al.us

Alaska Department of Transportation  
and Public Facilities
NR Barbie Tanner (907) 451-3057/CR 
Sharon Smith (907) 269-0414/SR 
Eric Verrelli (907) 465-4420
Phone: (907) 451-3057
Email: barbara.tanner@alaska.gov,  
sharon.smith@alaska.gov, eric.verrelli@alaska.gov

Arizona Department of Transportation
Shiva Sunder
Phone: (602) 712-8618
Email: ssunder@azdot.gov

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Construction Contract Procurement
Phone: (501) 569-2261
Email: PMD@ardot.gov

California Department of Transportation
Saliem Haile
Phone: (707) 227-9570
Email: Saliem.haile@dot.ca.gov

Colorado Department of Transportation
RB Simmons
Phone: (303) 246-4559
Email: rb.simmons@state.co.us

Connecticut Department of Transportation
Greg Straka
Phone: (860) 594-3128
Email: gregory.straka@ct.gov

Delaware Department of Transportation
DelDOT Bid Support
Phone: (302) 760-2031
Email: dot-ask@delaware.gov

Florida Department of Transportation
A. Mirza Rezazadeh
Phone: (850) 414-4008
Email: amirza.rezazadeh@dot.state.fl.us

Georgia Department of Transportation
William Dunwoody
Phone: (404) 631-1147
Email: wdunwoody@dot.ga.gov

Idaho Transportation Department
Karen Hanna
Phone: (208) 334-8433
Email: karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov

Indiana Department of Transportation
John Wooden
Phone: (317) 233-5743
Email: jwooden@indot.in.gov

Iowa Department of Transportation
Mark Dunn
Phone: (515) 239-1414
Email: DOT.Contracts@iowadot.us

Kansas Department of Transportation
Shane Houser
Phone: (785) 296-3576
Email: Shane.Houser@ks.gov

Kentucky Transportation Cabinet
Cherie Shelton
Phone: (502) 564-3500
Email: cherie.shelton@ky.gov

Louisiana Department of Transportation  
and Development
Al Simon
Phone: (225) 379-1111
Email: alfonzo.simon@la.gov

Maine Department of Transportation
David Oakes
Phone: (207) 624-3503
Email: david.oakes@maine.gov

Maryland Department of Transportation
Bid Express Support Team
Phone: (410) 545-8840
Email: mdotshabidx@mdot.maryland.gov

Massachusetts Bay Transportation Authority
Sean McDonnell
Phone: (617) 222-3133
Email: SMcDonnell@mbta.com

Massachusetts Department of Transportation
Eric Cardone
Phone: (857) 368-9524
Email: Eric.M.Cardone@dot.state.ma.us

Michigan Department of Transportation
Hunter Hinchcliff
Phone: (313) 304-0223
Email: hinchcliffh@michigan.gov

Minnesota Department of Transportation
Nancy Boeve
Phone: (651) 239-9634
Email: Nancy.boeve@state.mn.us

Mississippi Department of Transportation
Neal Dougherty
Phone: (601) 359-7700
Email: msdotbidx@mdot.ms.gov

Missouri Department of Transportation
Danica Stovall-Taylor
Phone: (573) 526-2923
Email: danica.stovall-taylor@modot.mo.gov

Montana Department of Transportation
Darin Reynolds
Phone: (406) 461-4665
Email: dreynolds@mt.gov

Nebraska Department of Transportation
Abbie Elder
Phone: (402) 479-4559
Email: Abbie.Elder@nebraska.gov

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Dominick Lunetta/Jonathan Ruff /Kantilal Patel
Phone: (609) 963-1564
Email: Jonathan.Ruff@dot.nj.gov,  
Dominick.Lunetta@dot.nj.gov,  
Kantilal.patel@dot.nj.gov

New Jersey Turnpike Authority
David Siegler
Phone: (732) 750-5300 8280
Email: contracts@njta.com

New Mexico Department of Transportation
Jeffrey Martinez
Phone: (505) 490-2620
Email: jeff.martinez@dot.nm.gov

New York State Department of Transportation
Robert Kitchen
Phone: (518) 457-2124
Email: robert.kitchen@dot.ny.gov

New York State Thruway Authority
Antonio Melendez
Phone: (518) 471-4430
Email: Antonio.Melendez@thruway.ny.gov

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Jaci Kincaid
Phone: (919) 707-6920
Email: jakincaid@ncdot.gov

North Carolina Department of Transportation  
Divisions
Jaci Kincaid
Phone: (919) 707-6920
Email: jakincaid@ncdot.gov

North Dakota Department of Transportation
Lance H. Bargmann
Phone: (701) 328-4418
Email: lbargman@nd.gov

Nova Scotia Department of Public Works
Charles Hooper
Phone: (902) 956-1762
Email: Charles.Hooper@novascotia.ca

Ohio Department of Transportation
Tina Collins
Phone: (614) 466-2314
Email: tina.collins@dot.state.oh.us

Oklahoma Department of Transportation
Chris Dillon
Phone: (405) 522-3747
Email: cdillon@odot.org

Oregon Department of Transportation
Kevin Cassidy
Phone: (541) 207-7225
Email:  
odotprocurementofficeconstruction@odot.state.or.us

South Carolina Department of Transportation
Travis Driggers
Phone: (803) 737-4089
Email: DriggersTW@scdot.org

Tennessee Department of Transportation
Blake Fulton
Phone: (615) 741-3542
Email: blake.fulton@tn.gov

Virginia Department of Transportation
Mary “Kiwi” Roane
Phone: (804) 786-2124
Email: Kiwi.Roane@vdot.virginia.gov

Washington State Department of Transportation
Jenna Fettig
Phone: (360) 705-7835
Email: contractad&award@wsdot.wa.gov

West Virginia Department of Transportation
Contract Administration
Phone: (304) 558-3304
Email: DOHContractProcure@wv.gov

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Rielly O’Donnell
Phone: (608) 266-3721
Email: Rielly.ODonnell@dot.wi.gov
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